
Nga Puna Wai - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  13:45 PM  10/11/2023  Page 1

AC Interclub & SI Combined Events - 11/11/2023 to 12/11/2023

Nga Puna Wai

Meet Program - AC Interclub & SI Combined Events

Event  2   Heptathlon: #1 Women 100 Metre Hurdles 838mm Under 20

Saturday 11/11/2023 - 10:50

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
HCYU 18950 Katelyn Sceats _________5

Event  3   Heptathlon: #1 Women 100 Metre Hurdles 762mm Under 18

Saturday 11/11/2023 - 11:20

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
SELW 161062 Jody McCarthy-Dempsey _________7

HAWK 17951 Georgie-Rose Boyd _________8

PHOX 171026 Lilla Faivre _________9

Event  4   Octathlon: #1 Men 100 Metre Sprint Under 16

Saturday 11/11/2023 - 11:20

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
HCYU 14952 Alex Walker _________1

Event  5   Decathlon: #1 Men 100 Metre Sprint Senior

Saturday 11/11/2023 - 11:20

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 291044 Jack Henry _________4

COBU 271186 Max Attwell _________5

HCYU 20954 Cameron Moffitt _________6

COBU 211112 Masaki Tomooka _________7

HAAC 20955 Josh Woodhead _________8

COBU 231843 Jared Neighbours _________9

Event  6   Decathlon: #1 Men 100 Metre Sprint Under 20

Saturday 11/11/2023 - 11:20

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
TRGA 18953 Connor Brown _________3

Event  7   Decathlon: #1 Men 100 Metre Sprint Under 18

Saturday 11/11/2023 - 11:20

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 161204 Bill Quigley _________2

Event  8   Decathlon: #2 Men Long Jump Under 20

Saturday 11/11/2023 - 12:00

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
TRGA 18953 Connor Brown _________1

Event  9   Decathlon: #2 Men Long Jump Senior

Saturday 11/11/2023 - 12:00

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 211112 Masaki Tomooka _________1

HCYU 20954 Cameron Moffitt _________2

COBU 291044 Jack Henry _________3

HAAC 20955 Josh Woodhead _________4

COBU 231843 Jared Neighbours _________5

COBU 271186 Max Attwell _________6

Event  10   Decathlon: #2 Men Long Jump Under 18

Saturday 11/11/2023 - 12:00

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 161204 Bill Quigley _________1

Event  12   Heptathlon: #2 Women High Jump Under 20

Saturday 11/11/2023 - 12:15

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
HCYU 18950 Katelyn Sceats _________1

Event  13   Heptathlon: #2 Women High Jump Under 18

Saturday 11/11/2023 - 12:15

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
PHOX 171026 Lilla Faivre _________1

SELW 161062 Jody McCarthy-Dempsey _________2

HAWK 17951 Georgie-Rose Boyd _________3

Event  14   Heptathlon: #1 Women High Jump Under 16

Saturday 11/11/2023 - 12:15

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
SCAN 151007 Charlotte Blake _________1

Event  15   Octathlon: #2 Men Javelin Throw Under 16

Saturday 11/11/2023 - 12:20

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
HCYU 14952 Alex Walker _________1

Event  16   Heptathlon: #2 Women Javelin Throw Under 16

Saturday 11/11/2023 - 13:00

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
SCAN 151007 Charlotte Blake _________2
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Event  17   Decathlon: #3 Men Shot Put Senior

Saturday 11/11/2023 - 13:00

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
HCYU 20954 Cameron Moffitt _________1

HAAC 20955 Josh Woodhead _________2

COBU 291044 Jack Henry _________3

COBU 231843 Jared Neighbours _________4

COBU 271186 Max Attwell _________5

COBU 211112 Masaki Tomooka _________6

Event  18   Decathlon: #3 Men Shot Put Under 20

Saturday 11/11/2023 - 13:00

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
TRGA 18953 Connor Brown _________1

Event  19   Decathlon: #3 Men Shot Put Under 18

Saturday 11/11/2023 - 13:00

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 161204 Bill Quigley _________1

Event  20   Octathlon: #3 Men Pole Vault Under 16

Saturday 11/11/2023 - 13:30

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
HCYU 14952 Alex Walker _________1

Event  21   Men Pole Vault Open

Saturday 11/11/2023 - 13:30

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
CCCA 141156 Otto Church _________1

CCCA 141154 Bertie Botha _________2

PTOC 151209 Alfie Pask _________3

Event  22   Women Pole Vault Open

Saturday 11/11/2023 - 13:30

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
PTOC 171081 Sue Petrie _________1

PTOC 18Olivia Watt _________2

PRHL 141043 Ashlee Hazlett _________3

PRHL 141114 Isla Vick _________4

Event  24   Heptathlon: #3 Women Shot Put Under 20

Saturday 11/11/2023 - 13:45

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
HCYU 18950 Katelyn Sceats _________1

Event  25   Heptathlon: #3 Women Shot Put Under 18

Saturday 11/11/2023 - 13:45

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
HAWK 17951 Georgie-Rose Boyd _________1

PHOX 171026 Lilla Faivre _________2

SELW 161062 Jody McCarthy-Dempsey _________3

Event  26   Boys 100 Metre Hurdles 838mm Under 16

Saturday 11/11/2023 - 13:45

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
SELW 151019 Ethan Duke Norris _________5

PHOX 151018 Joshua Dos Santos _________6

CCCA 151163 Dylan Jackson _________7

PHOX 151017 Gabriel Dos Santos _________8

SCAN 151210 Ethan Hole _________9

Event  30   Women 100 Metre Hurdles 762mm Under 18

Saturday 11/11/2023 - 13:45

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
GERA 161182 Ella Waldron _________3

Event  32   Men 110 Metre Hurdles 990mm Under 20

Saturday 11/11/2023 - 13:55

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 18Beau Brackenridge _________1

Event  34   Girls 80 Metre Hurdles 762mm Under 16

Saturday 11/11/2023 - 14:00

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
PHOX 151208 Momo Wilson _________4

COBU 151131 Jacinta Hoglund _________5

SELW 141211 Keira O'Reilly _________6

Event  35   Men Discus Throw 2.00kg Senior

Saturday 11/11/2023 - 14:00

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
PTOC 411084 Joden Pratten _________1

Event  36   Men Discus Throw 1.75kg Under 20

Saturday 11/11/2023 - 14:00

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 191212 Angus Lyver _________1

Event  37   Men Discus Throw 1.50kg Under 18

Saturday 11/11/2023 - 14:00

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
CBHS 161028 Josh Findlay _________1

PHOX 161135 Connor Carston _________2

CCCA 171165 Armani Lemalu _________3

CBHS 171067 Finn McLeod _________4
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Event  38   Boys Discus Throw 1.25kg Under 16

Saturday 11/11/2023 - 14:00

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
CCCA 151174 Lui Tupuola _________1

CBHS 151213 Oscar Baker _________2

PTOC 131155 Jake Boyd _________3

CBHS 151066 Hamish McGuckin _________4

CCCA 141175 Harry Whithear _________5

Event  40   Men 50-54 Discus Throw Para 1.00kg Ambulatory Para

Saturday 11/11/2023 - 14:00

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
PTOC 501006 Julian Bethell _________1

Event  41   Men 17-19 Discus Throw F37 1.00kg Ambulatory Para

Saturday 11/11/2023 - 14:00

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 181057 Zack Lappin _________1

Event  43   Men Triple Jump Open

Saturday 11/11/2023 - 14:00

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 151042 Finn Hawkins _________1

Event  45   Women Shot Put 4.00kg Under 20

Saturday 11/11/2023 - 14:10

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
SELW 181063 Kirsty McCarthy-Dempsey _________1

Event  46   Women Shot Put 3.00kg Under 18

Saturday 11/11/2023 - 14:10

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 161024 Meg Edwards _________1

SCAN 161089 Maggie Robinson _________2

COBU 16Brooke Ebdon-Collings _________3

Event  47   Girls Shot Put 3.00kg Under 16

Saturday 11/11/2023 - 14:10

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
LIAC 151040 Melenaite Havea _________1

NCAN 151029 Trelise Forster _________2

ASBA 141206 Malaika Dunlea _________3

COBU 151131 Jacinta Hoglund _________4

ASBA 131023 Madison Edmond _________5

SCAN 151007 Charlotte Blake _________6

Event  48   Women 35-95 Shot Put Masters

Saturday 11/11/2023 - 14:10

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
SELWW471101 Ayaka Stewart _________1

Event  50   Men 60 Metre Sprint Open

Saturday 11/11/2023 - 14:15

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
COBU 161105 Connor Tamihana _________2

PRHL 151032 Theo Friedel _________3

CANU 181088 Caleb Robinson _________4

CCCA 171167 AJ Madondo _________5

CANU 211102 Kevin Syriak _________6

COBU 181080 Kaelan Paranihi _________7

PHOX 151053 Oliver Jones _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
SCAN 141215 Patrick Dawson _________3

CMA 511176 Jonny Baird _________4

PHOX 151005 Ryan Beckingsale _________5

SELW 151216 Lukas Growcott _________6

ASBA 151056 Rishaan Kumar _________7

CBHS 161028 Josh Findlay _________8

Event  52   Women 60 Metre Sprint Open

Saturday 11/11/2023 - 14:15

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
COBU 151180 Zoffya Pettengell _________3

COBU 151047 Gretel Holland _________4

NCAN 151029 Trelise Forster _________5

COBU 181013 Hannah Collins _________6

SELW 151117 Sophie Warren _________7

SELW 151092 Hollie Scarlett _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
ASBA 161148 Tayla Estreich _________3

NCAN 151189 Alice McLauchlan _________4

PTOC 16Leah Pratten _________5

ASBA 141025 Ashlee Estreich _________6

COBU 16Yvonne Tobeck _________7

SELW 151133 Caitlin Baxter _________8

Event  53   Decathlon: #4 Men High Jump Senior

Saturday 11/11/2023 - 14:20

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 291044 Jack Henry _________1

COBU 231843 Jared Neighbours _________2

COBU 271186 Max Attwell _________3

COBU 211112 Masaki Tomooka _________4

HAAC 20955 Josh Woodhead _________5

HCYU 20954 Cameron Moffitt _________6

Event  54   Decathlon: #4 Men High Jump Under 20

Saturday 11/11/2023 - 14:20

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
TRGA 18953 Connor Brown _________1
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Event  55   Decathlon: #4 Men High Jump Under 18

Saturday 11/11/2023 - 14:20

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 161204 Bill Quigley _________1

Event  56   Men High Jump Open

Saturday 11/11/2023 - 14:20

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 181080 Kaelan Paranihi _________1

SCAN 151210 Ethan Hole _________2

SELW 151019 Ethan Duke Norris _________3

PTOC 191217 Misha Worboys _________4

PTOC 151134 James Knaggs _________5

Event  57   Women High Jump Open

Saturday 11/11/2023 - 14:20

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
SELW 141211 Keira O'Reilly _________1

COBU 151064 Eliza McDonnell _________2

SELW 151104 Stella Taiaroa _________3

COBU 151065 Zara McDonnell _________4

Event  58   Men 100 Metre Sprint Open

Saturday 11/11/2023 - 14:30

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
CBHS 17Jordan Veitch _________2

COBU 151042 Finn Hawkins _________3

CBHS 161151 Hunter Scott _________4

CANU 211102 Kevin Syriak _________5

COBU 191212 Angus Lyver _________6

CANU 181088 Caleb Robinson _________7

COBU 191085 Joshua Price _________8

HCYU 191181 Finn O'Sullivan _________9

Section   2 of  4   Finals
SCAN 151210 Ethan Hole _________2

PHOX 151053 Oliver Jones _________3

CCCA 161164 Harrison Laing _________4

SELW 191073 John Mottus _________5

COBU 191119 Xavier Wehi _________6

COBU 161115 Zack Walton _________7

COBU 151091 Isaac Saywell Barbosa _________8

COBU 161105 Connor Tamihana _________9

Section   3 of  4   Finals
PHOX 151005 Ryan Beckingsale _________2

SELW 151019 Ethan Duke Norris _________3

PHOX 151017 Gabriel Dos Santos _________4

PTOC 221231 Brad Grooby _________5

PRHL 151032 Theo Friedel _________6

PHOX 151018 Joshua Dos Santos _________7

COBU 151094 Henry Sevier _________8

GERA 151232 Harry Fitzsimons _________9

Section   4 of  4   Finals
CBHS 161028 Josh Findlay _________1

CMA 511176 Jonny Baird _________2

PHOX 161135 Connor Carston _________3

ASBA 151056 Rishaan Kumar _________4

COBU 151041 Solomon Hawes _________5

SCAN 141215 Patrick Dawson _________6

CCCA 141175 Harry Whithear _________7

SELW 151216 Lukas Growcott _________8

CCCA 141154 Bertie Botha _________9

Event  60   Women 100 Metre Sprint Open

Saturday 11/11/2023 - 14:30

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
GERA 161182 Ella Waldron _________2

CANU 151045 Amelia Henstock _________3

PTOC 161218 Holly Thin _________4

ACAC 17Charlotte Goldsmith _________5

NCAN 141071 Lily Morrison _________6

PTOC 161219 Bella Thin _________7

PTOC 161220 Ava Rattray _________8

SELW 161069 Sophie Mercer _________9

Section   2 of  3   Finals
COBU 16Yvonne Tobeck _________2

PTOC 16Leah Pratten _________3

SELW 151133 Caitlin Baxter _________4

COBU 151106 Samara Taurima _________5

SELW 151117 Sophie Warren _________6

ASBA 161148 Tayla Estreich _________7

SELW 151092 Hollie Scarlett _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
ASBA 141025 Ashlee Estreich _________3

SCAN 161089 Maggie Robinson _________4

PTOC 15Rebekah Pratten _________5

COBU 151047 Gretel Holland _________6

COBU 16Brooke Ebdon-Collings _________7

NCAN 151189 Alice McLauchlan _________8

Event  61   Mixed 800 Metre Run Open

Saturday 11/11/2023 - 14:50

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
SELWM181068 William McMeeken _________1

PRHLM181075 Liam O'Donnell _________2

PRHLM201049 Louie Howell _________3

COMMM27Joshua Barry _________4

COBUM151091 Isaac Saywell Barbosa _________5
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  61   Mixed 800 Metre Run Open)
CANUW161224 Tahlia Pellow _________1

CHAVM781022 Bruce Dyer _________2

CMAM461149 Sean Barnes _________3

PTOCW161008 Alyssa Buchan _________4

PTOCM331059 Cheng Liu _________5

CHAVM631223 Peter Cameron _________6

PTOCW141016 Tessa de Wit _________7

COMMM15Eliot Ramousse _________8

WRPCW211202 Tillie Hollyer _________9

SELWM151216 Lukas Growcott _________10

CHAVW171222 Kate Currie _________11

Event  62   Women Long Jump Open

Saturday 11/11/2023 - 15:00

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
GERA 161182 Ella Waldron _________1

PTOC 16Leah Pratten _________2

SELW 151133 Caitlin Baxter _________3

COBU 151064 Eliza McDonnell _________4

COBU 16Yvonne Tobeck _________5

NCAN 141071 Lily Morrison _________6

COBU 151065 Zara McDonnell _________7

COBU 151047 Gretel Holland _________8

COBU 151180 Zoffya Pettengell _________9

PHOX 151208 Momo Wilson _________10

COBU 181013 Hannah Collins _________11

COBU 151106 Samara Taurima _________12

COBU 161024 Meg Edwards _________13

SELW 151104 Stella Taiaroa _________14

ACAC 17Charlotte Goldsmith _________15

Event  64   Women Discus Throw 1.00kg Under 20

Saturday 11/11/2023 - 15:00

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
SELW 181063 Kirsty McCarthy-Dempsey _________1

Event  65   Women Discus Throw 1.00kg Under 18

Saturday 11/11/2023 - 15:00

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
SCAN 161089 Maggie Robinson _________1

COBU 16Brooke Ebdon-Collings _________2

Event  66   Girls Discus Throw 1.00kg Under 16

Saturday 11/11/2023 - 15:00

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
ASBA 141206 Malaika Dunlea _________1

COBU 151131 Jacinta Hoglund _________2

LIAC 151040 Melenaite Havea _________3

ASBA 131023 Madison Edmond _________4

SCAN 151007 Charlotte Blake _________5

Event  68   Women 35-95 Discus Throw Masters

Saturday 11/11/2023 - 15:00

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
SELWW471101 Ayaka Stewart _________1

Event  69   Men Shot Put 7.26kg Senior

Saturday 11/11/2023 - 15:00

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
PTOC 411084 Joden Pratten _________1

Event  70   Men Shot Put 6.00kg Under 20

Saturday 11/11/2023 - 15:00

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 191212 Angus Lyver _________1

Event  71   Men Shot Put 5.00kg Under 18

Saturday 11/11/2023 - 15:00

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
CBHS 161028 Josh Findlay _________1

CBHS 171067 Finn McLeod _________2

CCCA 171165 Armani Lemalu _________3

COBU 171070 James Moore _________4

Event  72   Boys Shot Put 5.00kg Under 16

Saturday 11/11/2023 - 15:00

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
CBHS 151213 Oscar Baker _________1

CCCA 151174 Lui Tupuola _________2

CBHS 151066 Hamish McGuckin _________3

Event  74   Men 50-54 Shot Put Para - 4kg Ambulatory Para

Saturday 11/11/2023 - 15:00

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
PTOC 501006 Julian Bethell _________1

Event  77   Mixed 2000 Metre Race Walk Open

Saturday 11/11/2023 - 15:05

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
SELWW141198 Alysa Brown _________1

Event  78   Mixed 3000 Metre Race Walk Open

Saturday 11/11/2023 - 15:05

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
SUMNM18Jonah Cropp _________1

SELWW331200 Rozie Robinson _________2

SELWW161048 Stacey Hooper _________3
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Event  80   Boys 300 Metre Hurdles 762mm Under 16

Saturday 11/11/2023 - 15:25

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
CCCA 151163 Dylan Jackson _________4

COBU 151094 Henry Sevier _________5

PHOX 151018 Joshua Dos Santos _________6

Event  81   Women 300 Metre Hurdles 762mm Under 18

Saturday 11/11/2023 - 15:25

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 161024 Meg Edwards _________5

Event  82   Girls 300 Metre Hurdles 762mm Under 16

Saturday 11/11/2023 - 15:25

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 151065 Zara McDonnell _________5

Event  84   Men 400 Metre Hurdles 914mm Under 20

Saturday 11/11/2023 - 15:30

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 18Beau Brackenridge _________5

Event  88   Heptathlon: #4 Women 200 Metre Sprint Under 20

Saturday 11/11/2023 - 15:35

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
HCYU 18950 Katelyn Sceats _________5

Event  89   Heptathlon: #4 Women 200 Metre Sprint Under 18

Saturday 11/11/2023 - 15:35

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
SELW 161062 Jody McCarthy-Dempsey _________4

PHOX 171026 Lilla Faivre _________5

HAWK 17951 Georgie-Rose Boyd _________6

Event  90   Heptathlon: #3 Women 200 Metre Sprint Under 16

Saturday 11/11/2023 - 15:35

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
SCAN 151007 Charlotte Blake _________6

Event  91   Men 200 Metre Sprint Open

Saturday 11/11/2023 - 15:40

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
COBU 151091 Isaac Saywell Barbosa _________2

COBU 191085 Joshua Price _________3

CBHS 161151 Hunter Scott _________4

CANU 211102 Kevin Syriak _________5

CCCA 171167 AJ Madondo _________6

SELW 191073 John Mottus _________7

CANU 181088 Caleb Robinson _________8

HCYU 191181 Finn O'Sullivan _________9

Section   2 of  3   Finals
PRHL 151032 Theo Friedel _________2

COBU 151041 Solomon Hawes _________3

COBU 181080 Kaelan Paranihi _________4

COBU 191119 Xavier Wehi _________5

COBU 161115 Zack Walton _________6

COBU 151042 Finn Hawkins _________7

PHOX 151053 Oliver Jones _________8

CCCA 161164 Harrison Laing _________9

Section   3 of  3   Finals
SELW 151216 Lukas Growcott _________1

CCCA 141175 Harry Whithear _________2

CCCA 161171 Thornton Reid _________3

PHOX 151017 Gabriel Dos Santos _________4

COBU 161105 Connor Tamihana _________5

SCAN 141215 Patrick Dawson _________6

ASBA 151056 Rishaan Kumar _________7

PTOC 331059 Cheng Liu _________8

PHOX 151005 Ryan Beckingsale _________9

Event  93   Women 200 Metre Sprint Open

Saturday 11/11/2023 - 15:40

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
PTOC 161220 Ava Rattray _________2

NCAN 151029 Trelise Forster _________3

NCAN 141071 Lily Morrison _________4

COBU 151187 Bao Zhen Tan _________5

COBU 151131 Jacinta Hoglund _________6

CANU 151045 Amelia Henstock _________7

COBU 181143 Alexandra Rees-Thomas _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
PTOC 16Leah Pratten _________2

COBU 16Yvonne Tobeck _________3

PTOC 161219 Bella Thin _________4

PTOC 161218 Holly Thin _________5

SELW 161069 Sophie Mercer _________6

PTOC 15Rebekah Pratten _________7

SELW 151117 Sophie Warren _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
COBU 151064 Eliza McDonnell _________3

ASBA 161148 Tayla Estreich _________4

ASBA 141025 Ashlee Estreich _________5

COBU 16Brooke Ebdon-Collings _________6

SELW 151104 Stella Taiaroa _________7

SELW 151092 Hollie Scarlett _________8

Event  94   Octathlon: #4 Men 300 Metre Sprint Under 16

Saturday 11/11/2023 - 15:55

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
HCYU 14952 Alex Walker _________5
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Event  95   Decathlon: #5 Men 400 Metre Sprint Senior

Saturday 11/11/2023 - 16:00

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 211112 Masaki Tomooka _________4

HCYU 20954 Cameron Moffitt _________5

HAAC 20955 Josh Woodhead _________6

COBU 291044 Jack Henry _________7

COBU 231843 Jared Neighbours _________8

COBU 271186 Max Attwell _________9

Event  96   Decathlon: #5 Men 400 Metre Sprint Under 20

Saturday 11/11/2023 - 16:00

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
TRGA 18953 Connor Brown _________5

Event  97   Decathlon: #5 Men 400 Metre Sprint Under 18

Saturday 11/11/2023 - 16:00

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 161204 Bill Quigley _________5

Event  98   Mixed 3000 Metre Run Open

Saturday 11/11/2023 - 16:15

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
PRHLM171060 Josh Loose _________1

PTOCM181126 Pai Wynyard _________2

TIMAM171226 Archie Jones _________3

CANUM231227 Kaya Corporaal _________4

CANUM321142 Daniel Redmond _________5

TIMAM181228 Tom Allan _________6

SELWM181229 Luke Johnston _________7

CHAVM191074 Tram O'Callaghan _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
PRHLW171050 Hannah Hughes _________1

CHAVM641230 John Gamblin _________2

SELWW16Mia McMath _________3

NCANW161030 Brooke Fortune _________4

SUMNW151118 Emily Watt _________5

CANUW241203 Miriam Clark _________6

NCANW161002 Alice Barnes _________7

PTOCW191193 Keira Mcnaughton _________8

CANUW26Natalie Dryden _________9

CHAVW171222 Kate Currie _________10

CCCAM151158 Marcello Ferguson _________11


